
Libreta Apellido y Nombre 1er Rotación Del 04/09/2024 al 27/09/2024

1 35366289  BENZAQUEN,DANIELA GISELLE  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

2 41063590  MORAGA,CAMILA ALEJANDRA  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

3 43030761  RUSSO,FLORENCIA  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

4 94638181  CABRERA MALCA,MARJHORIE BRIGITTE  Centro Gallego

5 33556508  DELGADO MARINELLI,CARLA LORENA  Clinica San Camilo

6 43016697  PAIVA,GUILLERMINA MARIEL  Clinica San Camilo 

7 19036642  CARRASCO SALAS,KARLA HARLET  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

8 93729273  CASSOLA,ANA LUCIA  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

9 42907185  CHIACHIO,MARíA VICTORIA  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

10 42952973  LOPEZ,LUDMILA ANTONELLA  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

11 42617733  SOSA,ORIANA AGUSTINA  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

12 41585370  SPREAFICO,MICAELA LUJáN  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

13 42781029  SAYAGO,AGUSTINA BELéN  Fundación Hospitalaria Hospital Materno Infantil - CENI

14 38042242  LEGUIZA,NATALIA SOLEDAD  Hospital de Infecciosas “Dr. Francisco Javier Muñiz”

15 41399322  LLOVERA IBAÑEZ,MARCOS ALEXANDER  Hospital de Infecciosas “Dr. Francisco Javier Muñiz”

16 36879730  CASTRELLÓN,FLORENCIA MARIBEL  Hospital de Oncologia "Maria Curie"

17 40144577  SIVIRSKI,CHIARA AYELEN  Hospital de Oncologia "Maria Curie"

18 37007530  CEREMINATI,AGUSTINA NADIA  TT Hospital Español de Buenos Aires

19 36700245  ESCOBAR,MARIELA CAROLINA  Hospital Español de Buenos Aires  TURNO TARDE

20 43460883  ACOSTA,LUDMILA AYELEN  Hospital General de Agudos – Dr. René Favaloro

21 43734609  MORALES CHECA,MAIRA AYELEN  Hospital General de Agudos – Dr. René Favaloro

22 94273529  GARCIA CARLIN,CARLA TATIANA  Hospital General de Agudos Bernardino Rivadavia
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23 40980311  GIMENEZ,LAURA LEONOR  Hospital General de Agudos Bernardino Rivadavia

24 25541515  BORDON,FANNY BEATRIZ  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand

25 42565530  PRADO REARTE,RUTH ELIZABETH  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand

26 41292701  DENISSE,DADEA  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand"

27 23926240  GALIZZI,JORGELINA IVANA  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Juan Fernandez

28 42429153  YAFAR,MARIANELLA ABRIL  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Juan Fernandez

29 44512138  PEZZUTTI,BIANCA BELEN  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Teodoro Alvarez

30 42494092  GINACA,REMO  Hospital Gral Agudos Dra Cecilia GRIERSON

31 42816529  RAMIREZ,ERICA MICAELA  Hospital Gral. Agudos Dra Celilia Grierson

32 44425339  TOLOSA,BRISA LUJáN  Hospital Gral. Agudos Dra Celilia Grierson

33 30734258  ACOSTA SANABRIA,NOELIA BEATRIZ  Hospital Interzonal General Agudos "Dr. Pedro Fiorito"

34 42820347  LUQUE,LAURA ROCIO  Hospital Interzonal General Agudos Dr Pedro Fiorito

35 42177802 CAPUA,MILAGROS NAHIR Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

36 36755298  GABINO,AGUSTINA BELÉN  TT Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

37 38564554  GARCIA,GISELA ROMINA  TT Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

38 39517625  GONZALEZ MUÑOZ,KATIA CRISTINA  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

39 41664820  SANCHEZ CUBA,DAFNE HELEN  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

40 39407043  DECIMA,BELEN MAGALI  Hospital Materno Infantil "Ramón Sardá"

41 41311249  ALFONSÍN,ELISA  Hospital Municipal “Dr. Diego E. Thompson”

42 36949175  FOLGUERAS,MICAELA JAZMIN  Hospital Municipal Dr. Diego E. Thompson

43 42310564  ARIAS,EVELIN LUCIA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

44 39207348  DOMINGUEZ,AYLEN  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

45 42146061  FERNANDEZ DE CHECA,IVANA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

46 43721751  MARíA TRINIDAD,DOLORES  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

47 94603994  NINA RAMIREZ,MERY LAURA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

48 43086254  RUIZ,MILAGROS ELIZABETH  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

49 41197919  VICENTE,FLORENCIA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"



50 96055332  LOPEZ ROSALES,MARIA CAMILA  Hospital Nacional Prof Alejandro Posadas

51 43181642  ARGüELLO,NATALIA SOFíA  Hospital Naval "Cirujano Mayor Dr. Pedro Mallo"

52 44162919  CARDONE,DHARMA LUCIA  Hospital Naval "Cirujano Mayor Dr. Pedro Mallo"

53 39067848  CORIGLIANO,DAMIAN ALEJANDRO  Hospital Privado Fleni CABA

54 94106988  CORO LIMA,MARIANA  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

55 40639449  RAMOS RETAMOZO,MICAELA LUCIANA  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

56 40796873  ZARATE,ELIANA SOLEDAD  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

57 41170861  NAVARRO,FLORENCIA IRMA AYLEN  Hospital Zonal Gral de Agudos Narciso Lopez 

58 40309441  CARRIZO,FLORENCIA CAMILA  TT Hospital Zonal Gral. De Agudos Narciso Lopez

59 40677026  GRATZ,MAGALí EVELYN  Instituto de Investigacion Medicas Dr Alfredo Lanari

60 36715606  AGUIAR,ELIANA  Sanatorio Colegiales 

61 32091697  GATTINI RAMIREZ,LILA EVA  Sanatorio Franchin

62 27789683  ALDAYA,ALEJANDRA  TT Sanatorio Güemes

63 27926472  BERTA,SANDRA GRACIELA  TT Sanatorio Guemes 

64 41578559  ESPINOSA,INGRID ANAHí  Sanatorio Guemes 

65 19097869  MEDINA ALAMO,ACHABA MAYARI  Sanatorio Guemes 

66 41587831  PONCE,CAMILA VICTORIA  TT Sanatorio Guemes 

67 38833321  RAPACCIOLI WIRTH,SOFíA ANTONELLA  Sanatorio Guemes 

68 41558698  CARRASCO ESCOBAR,LUZ MARIA  Sanatorio Municipal "Dr. Julio Mendez"

69 43327186  ZALAZAR,KAREN YASMIN  Sanatorio Municipal "Dr. Julio Mendez"



Libreta Apellido y Nombre 2da Rotación Del 30/09/2024 al 25/10/2024

1 94273529  GARCIA CARLIN,CARLA TATIANA  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

2 40677026  GRATZ,MAGALí EVELYN  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

3 42429153  YAFAR,MARIANELLA ABRIL  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

4 42907185  CHIACHIO,MARíA VICTORIA  Centro Gallego

5 41558698  CARRASCO ESCOBAR,LUZ MARIA  Centro Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

6 42177802 CAPUA,MILAGROS NAHIR Clinica San Camilo

7 44425339  TOLOSA,BRISA LUJáN  Clinica San Camilo

8 43460883  ACOSTA,LUDMILA AYELEN  Complejo Médico Policial Churruca-Visca

9 43734609  MORALES CHECA,MAIRA AYELEN  Complejo Médico Policial Churruca-Visca

10 27926472  BERTA,SANDRA GRACIELA  TT Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

11 36700245  ESCOBAR,MARIELA CAROLINA  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

12 42565530  PRADO REARTE,RUTH ELIZABETH  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

13 41311249  ALFONSÍN,ELISA  Fundación Hospitalaria Hospital Materno Infantil - CENI

14 39517625  GONZALEZ MUÑOZ,KATIA CRISTINA  Hospital de Infecciosas “Dr. Francisco Javier Muñiz”

15 41664820  SANCHEZ CUBA,DAFNE HELEN  Hospital de Infecciosas “Dr. Francisco Javier Muñiz”

16 43181642  ARGüELLO,NATALIA SOFíA  Hospital de Oncologia "Maria Curie"

17 44162919  CARDONE,DHARMA LUCIA  Hospital de Oncologia "Maria Curie"

18 36755298  GABINO,AGUSTINA BELÉN  TT Hospital Español de Buenos Aires

19 38564554  GARCIA,GISELA ROMINA  TT Hospital Español de Buenos Aires

20 41197919  VICENTE,FLORENCIA  Hospital General de Agudos – Dr. René Favaloro

21 36715606  AGUIAR,ELIANA  Hospital General de Agudos "Dr. Juan Fernàndez" 

22 43030761  RUSSO,FLORENCIA  Hospital General de Agudos Bernardino Rivadavia
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23 42617733  SOSA,ORIANA AGUSTINA  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand

24 41585370  SPREAFICO,MICAELA LUJáN  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand

25 41063590  MORAGA,CAMILA ALEJANDRA  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Abel Zubizarreta

26 43086254  RUIZ,MILAGROS ELIZABETH  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Abel Zubizarreta

27 93729273  CASSOLA,ANA LUCIA  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Juan Fernandez

28 36949175  FOLGUERAS,MICAELA JAZMIN  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Juan Fernandez

29 38833321  RAPACCIOLI WIRTH,SOFíA ANTONELLA  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Teodoro Alvarez

30 42310564  ARIAS,EVELIN LUCIA  Hospital General de Agudos- Dr. Renè Favaloro

31 25541515  BORDON,FANNY BEATRIZ  Hospital General de Agudos- Dr. Renè Favaloro

32 35366289  BENZAQUEN,DANIELA GISELLE  Hospital Gral Agudos Dra Cecilia GRIERSON

33 41292701  DENISSE,DADEA  Hospital Gral Agudos Dra Cecilia GRIERSON

34 39407043  DECIMA,BELEN MAGALI  Hospital Interzonal General Agudos “Dr. Pedro Fiorito”

35 42952973  LOPEZ,LUDMILA ANTONELLA  Hospital Interzonal General Agudos Dr 

36 30734258  ACOSTA SANABRIA,NOELIA BEATRIZ  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

37 27789683  ALDAYA,ALEJANDRA  TT Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

38 42146061  FERNANDEZ DE CHECA,IVANA  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

39 43721751  MARíA TRINIDAD,DOLORES  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

40 94603994  NINA RAMIREZ,MERY LAURA  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

41 41587831  PONCE,CAMILA VICTORIA  TT Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

42 41170861  NAVARRO,FLORENCIA IRMA AYLEN  Hospital Materno Infantil Ramòn Sardà

43 94638181  CABRERA MALCA,MARJHORIE BRIGITTE  Hospital Municipal “Dr. Diego E. Thompson”

44 39067848  CORIGLIANO,DAMIAN ALEJANDRO  Hospital Municipal Dr. Diego E. Thompson

45 36879730  CASTRELLÓN,FLORENCIA MARIBEL  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

46 94106988  CORO LIMA,MARIANA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

47 33556508  DELGADO MARINELLI,CARLA LORENA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

48 38042242  LEGUIZA,NATALIA SOLEDAD  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

49 41399322  LLOVERA IBAÑEZ,MARCOS ALEXANDER  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"



50 42816529  RAMIREZ,ERICA MICAELA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

51 40144577  SIVIRSKI,CHIARA AYELEN  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

52 40796873  ZARATE,ELIANA SOLEDAD  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

53 39207348  DOMINGUEZ,AYLEN  Hospital Naval "Cirujano Mayor Dr. Pedro Mallo"

54 96055332  LOPEZ ROSALES,MARIA CAMILA  Hospital Naval Cirujano Mayor Dr Pedro Mollo

55 42781029  SAYAGO,AGUSTINA BELéN  Hospital Privado Fleni CABA

56 41578559  ESPINOSA,INGRID ANAHí  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

57 32091697  GATTINI RAMIREZ,LILA EVA  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

58 40980311  GIMENEZ,LAURA LEONOR  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

59 43016697  PAIVA,GUILLERMINA MARIEL  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

60 42820347  LUQUE,LAURA ROCIO  Hospital Zona Gral de Agudos Narciso Lopez

61 19097869  MEDINA ALAMO,ACHABA MAYARI  Instituto de Investigacion Medica Dr Alfredo Lanari 

62 42494092  GINACA,REMO  Sanatorio Franchin

63 40639449  RAMOS RETAMOZO,MICAELA LUCIANA  Sanatorio Franchin

64 19036642  CARRASCO SALAS,KARLA HARLET  Sanatorio Güemes

65 40309441  CARRIZO,FLORENCIA CAMILA  TT Sanatorio Güemes

66 37007530  CEREMINATI,AGUSTINA NADIA  TT Sanatorio Güemes

67 44512138  PEZZUTTI,BIANCA BELEN  Sanatorio Güemes

69 43327186  ZALAZAR,KAREN YASMIN  TT Sanatorio Güemes

68 23926240  GALIZZI,JORGELINA IVANA  Sanatorio Municipal "Dr. Julio Mendez"



Libreta Apellido y Nombre 3er Rotación Del 28/10/2024 al 22/11/2024
1 32091697  GATTINI RAMIREZ,LILA EVA  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

2 40980311  GIMENEZ,LAURA LEONOR  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

3 44512138  PEZZUTTI,BIANCA BELEN  CEMIC SAAVEDRA iuc

4 42952973  LOPEZ,LUDMILA ANTONELLA  Centro Gallego

5 35366289  BENZAQUEN,DANIELA GISELLE  Centro Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

6 41063590  MORAGA,CAMILA ALEJANDRA  Centro Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de febrero

7 41197919  VICENTE,FLORENCIA  Centro Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

8 30734258  ACOSTA SANABRIA,NOELIA BEATRIZ  Clinica San Camilo

9 43721751  MARíA TRINIDAD,DOLORES  Clinica San Camilo

10 40309441  CARRIZO,FLORENCIA CAMILA  TT Complejo Medico Policial Churruca- Visca

11 38833321  RAPACCIOLI WIRTH,SOFíA ANTONELLA  Complejo Medico Policial Churruca- Visca

12 41578559  ESPINOSA,INGRID ANAHí  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

13 19097869  MEDINA ALAMO,ACHABA MAYARI  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

14 43030761  RUSSO,FLORENCIA  Complejo Mèdico Policial Churruca-Visca

15 39067848  CORIGLIANO,DAMIAN ALEJANDRO  Fundacion Hospitalaria Materno Infantil CENI

16 42146061  FERNANDEZ DE CHECA,IVANA  Hospital de Infecciosas “Dr. Francisco Javier Muñiz”

17 94603994  NINA RAMIREZ,MERY LAURA  Hospital de Infecciosas “Dr. Francisco Javier Muñiz”

18 39207348  DOMINGUEZ,AYLEN  Hospital de Oncologia "Maria Curie"

19 96055332  LOPEZ ROSALES,MARIA CAMILA  Hospital de Oncologia Maria Curie

20 27789683  ALDAYA,ALEJANDRA  TT Hospital Español de Buenos Aires

21 41587831  PONCE,CAMILA VICTORIA  TT Hospital Español de Buenos Aires 

22 94638181  CABRERA MALCA,MARJHORIE BRIGITTE  Hospital General de Agudos "Dr. Juan Fernández"
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23 41558698  CARRASCO ESCOBAR,LUZ MARIA  Hospital General de Agudos "Dr. Juan Fernández"

24 40677026  GRATZ,MAGALí EVELYN  Hospital General de Agudos Bernardino Rivadavia

25 41585370  SPREAFICO,MICAELA LUJáN  Hospital General de Agudos Bernardino Rivadavia

26 40639449  RAMOS RETAMOZO,MICAELA LUCIANA  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand

27 42494092  GINACA,REMO  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand"

28 43734609  MORALES CHECA,MAIRA AYELEN  Hospital General de Agudos Carlos G. Durand"

29 36949175  FOLGUERAS,MICAELA JAZMIN  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Abel Zubizarreta

30 43327186  ZALAZAR,KAREN YASMIN  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Juan Fernandez

31 36700245  ESCOBAR,MARIELA CAROLINA  Hospital General de Agudos Dr Teodoro Alvarez 

32 43016697  PAIVA,GUILLERMINA MARIEL  Hospital General de Agudos- Dr. Renè Favaloro

33 42816529  RAMIREZ,ERICA MICAELA  Hospital General de Agudos- Dr. Renè Favaloro

34 19036642  CARRASCO SALAS,KARLA HARLET  Hospital Gral. Agudos Dra Celilia Grierson

35 42907185  CHIACHIO,MARíA VICTORIA  Hospital Gral. Agudos Dra Celilia Grierson

36 41170861  NAVARRO,FLORENCIA IRMA AYLEN  Hospital Interzonal General Agudos Dr Pedro Fiorito

37 42617733  SOSA,ORIANA AGUSTINA  Hospital Interzonal General Agudos Dr Pedro Fiorito

38 36715606  AGUIAR,ELIANA  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

39 37007530  CEREMINATI,AGUSTINA NADIA  TT Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

40 94106988  CORO LIMA,MARIANA  TT Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

41 33556508  DELGADO MARINELLI,CARLA LORENA  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

42 38042242  LEGUIZA,NATALIA SOLEDAD  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

43 41399322  LLOVERA IBAÑEZ,MARCOS ALEXANDER  Hospital Italiano de Bs.As.

44 42820347  LUQUE,LAURA ROCIO  Hospital Materno Infantil Ramon Sarda

45 42781029  SAYAGO,AGUSTINA BELéN  Hospital Municipal “Dr. Diego E. Thompson”

46 42429153  YAFAR,MARIANELLA ABRIL  Hospital Municipal Dr. Diego E. Thompson 

47 43181642  ARGüELLO,NATALIA SOFíA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

48 42177802 CAPUA,MILAGROS NAHIR Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

49 44162919  CARDONE,DHARMA LUCIA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"



50 39517625  GONZALEZ MUÑOZ,KATIA CRISTINA  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

51 41664820  SANCHEZ CUBA,DAFNE HELEN  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

52 44425339  TOLOSA,BRISA LUJáN  Hospital Nacional "Prof. Alejandro Posadas"

53 36879730  CASTRELLÓN,FLORENCIA MARIBEL  Hospital Naval "Cirujano Mayor Dr. Pedro Mallo"

54 40144577  SIVIRSKI,CHIARA AYELEN  Hospital Naval "Cirujano Mayor Dr. Pedro Mallo"

55 41311249  ALFONSÍN,ELISA  Hospital Privado Fleni CABA

56 25541515  BORDON,FANNY BEATRIZ  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

57 23926240  GALIZZI,JORGELINA IVANA  Hospital Regional de Hemoterapia de 3 de Febrero

58 27926472  BERTA,SANDRA GRACIELA  TT Hospital Zonal Gral . de Agudos Narciso Lopez

59 39407043  DECIMA,BELEN MAGALI  Hospital Zonal Gral. de Agudos Narciso Lopez

60 42310564  ARIAS,EVELIN LUCIA  Sanatorio Franchin

61 41292701  DENISSE,DADEA  Sanatorio Franchin

62 94273529  GARCIA CARLIN,CARLA TATIANA  Sanatorio Guemes

63 43460883  ACOSTA,LUDMILA AYELEN  Sanatorio Güemes

64 36755298  GABINO,AGUSTINA BELÉN  TT Sanatorio Güemes

65 38564554  GARCIA,GISELA ROMINA  TT Sanatorio Güemes

66 42565530  PRADO REARTE,RUTH ELIZABETH  Sanatorio Güemes

67 40796873  ZARATE,ELIANA SOLEDAD  Sanatorio Güemes

68 93729273  CASSOLA,ANA LUCIA  Sanatorio Municipal "Dr. Julio Mendez"

69 43086254  RUIZ,MILAGROS ELIZABETH  Sanatorio Municipal "Dr. Julio Mendez"


